IXEXE

ISLINGTON FAITHS FORUM

working with the community

IFF Networking Event:

‘An Event for Faith Based
Organisations and Projects in
Islington’

Thursday, 25" May 2017, 10am to 1pm

Venue: Finsbury Park Mosque, 7-11 St Thomas Road, London

N4 20QH

Islington Faiths Forum is a community partnership of faith-based organisations working
together to assist the local community. We work to support inter faith and community
initiatives & dialogue throughout the Borough and across London.

Website: www.islingtonfaithsforum.org.uk

To register for this event please email: info@islingtonfaithsforum.org.uk or
rosalind.miller8@btinternet.com

Registration is necessary please.

Full Programme on next page.
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IXEXE

ISLINGTON FAITHS FORUM

working with the community

IFF Networking Event:

Finsbury Park Mosque, 7-11 St Thomas Road, London N4 2QH

Programme for 25" May 2017:

10.00 -

10.30 -

10.35 -

10.40 -

11.45 -

12.00 -

12.45

1.00pm -

Registration, Refreshments and Networking
Welcome

Introduction - Roz Miller, IFF Development Director

To hear about Positive Work by Faith Groups/Projects - each to
present 2 examples briefly (around common local themes/challenges)

To spark discussion about further joint working
Break — and Networking

Young People - to hear from our young people - ideas for projects
together and next steps

Questions and Way Forward (next Networking event in October 2017)
Closing Words

Networking
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