

## **IFF Networking Event:**

## 'An Event for Faith Based Organisations and Projects in Islington'

Thursday, 25<sup>th</sup> May 2017, 10am to 1pm

**Venue:** Finsbury Park Mosque, 7-11 St Thomas Road, London N4 2QH

**Islington Faiths Forum** is a community partnership of faith-based organisations working together to assist the local community. We work to support inter faith and community initiatives & dialogue throughout the Borough and across London.

Website: www.islingtonfaithsforum.org.uk

To register for this event please email: info@islingtonfaithsforum.org.uk or rosalind.miller8@btinternet.com

Registration is necessary please.

Full Programme on next page.

Supported by





## **IFF Networking Event:**

Finsbury Park Mosque, 7-11 St Thomas Road, London N4 2QH

## Programme for 25<sup>th</sup> May 2017:

10.00	-	Registration, Refreshments and Networking
10.30	_	Welcome
10.35	-	Introduction – Roz Miller, IFF Development Director
10.40	_	To hear about Positive Work by Faith Groups/Projects – each to present 2 examples briefly (around common local themes/challenges)
		To spark discussion about further joint working
11.45	-	Break – and Networking
12.00 -		<b>Young People</b> – to hear from our young people – ideas for projects together and next steps
12.45		Questions and Way Forward (next Networking event in October 2017)
1.00pm -		Closing Words
		Networking

Supported by

